Jurongville Secondary School
Preliminary Examination 2025

Timetable for Secondary 4 Normal (Academic)

Start| End . Paper Subject .
Date Day Time| Time Subject Name Number Code Duration Venue
0900| 1050 |ENGLISH LANGUAGE (NA) 1 1190 1:50 Hall
30-Jul  |Wed
1200 1315 [SCIENCE (CHEMISTRY) 34 5105, 5107 1:15 Hall
0800| 1000 |MOTHER TONGUE (NA) 1 1196, 1197, 1198 | 2:00 Hall
31-Jul | Thu
1115| 1315 [MOTHER TONGUE (NA) (E-EXAM) 2 1196, 1197, 1198 | 1:30 Com Lab 2, 3, 4*
0800| 0950 |ENGLISH LANGUAGE (NA) 2 1190 1:50 Hall
1-Aug Fri
1100| 1245 [HUMANITIES (SOCIAL STUDIES) (E-EXAM) 1 2125/2126 1:45 |ComlLab1,2,3,4*
0800| 1000 |MATHEMATICS (NA) 1 4045 2:00 Hall
4-Aug | Mon|1100( 1240 |HUMANITIES (GEOGRAPHY) 2 2125 1:45 Hall
1100( 1240 |HUMANITIES (HISTORY) 2 2126 1:50 Hall
0800| 0850 |ENGLISH LANGUAGE (NA) 3 1190 0:50 Classroom
5-Aug |Tue
0930| 1130 [MATHEMATICS (NA) 2 4045 2:00 Hall
0900| 1000 |PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTS 1 7086 1:00 Hall
6-Aug |Wed|1130| 1245 |SCIENCE (PHY) (NA) 1,2 5105 1:15 Hall
1130| 1245 |SCIENCE (BIO) (NA) 5,6 5107 1:15 Hall
0800| 0930 |DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 1 7055 1:30 Hall
7-Aug | Thu |0800| 1000 |PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTS 2 7086 2:00 Hall
1000| 1300 [ART (NA) 2 6125 3:00 Art Room 1
12-Aug | Tue [0800| 1530 |SCIENCE (CHEM/BIO) (PHY/CHEM) (O) 5 5086 / 5088 1:30 Sci Lab
13-Aug [Wed|0900| 1115 |MATHEMATICS (O) 1 4052 2:15 Hall
0800| 1015 |MATHEMATICS (O) 2 4052 2:15 Hall
15-Aug Fri
1115| 1230 |[SCIENCE (CHEMISTRY) O 3 5086/5088 1:15 Hall
SCIENCE (BIOLOGY) O 4 5088 1:15 Hall
18-Aug |[Mon|1100| 1215
SCIENCE (PHYSICS) O 2 5086 1:15 Hall
SCIENCE (CHEM/BIO) O 1 5088 1:00 Hall
19-Aug | Tue [1300| 1400
SCIENCE (PHY/CHEM) O 1 5086 1:00 Hall

Note for students:

*Refer to schedule and information from subject teachers.

1. Students are to report to the examination venue 20 minutes before the start of the paper.
2. Students will be dismissed after the last paper of the day.




